callsign
LN921CH
N448QS
N1327)
N744RD

ac_type
L35
GLF4
C525
Le0

registratior dep_af

N448QS
N1327)
N744RD

TIST
KBCT
MHRO
KFXE

des_af dep_time
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_time
12/31/2017 4:20
12/31/2017 10:00
12/31/2017 10:04
12/31/2017 11:50

dep_rwy des_rwy
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



